Lp.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Imig

Czestaw

Elzbieta

Anna

Stefan

Janina

Zofia

Antoni

Mieczystaw

Janina

Zdzistawa

Jozef

Stanistaw

Romana

Wanda

Halina

Lucyna

Ewa

Janina

Roman

Stanistaw

Genowefa

Emilia

Nazwisko

Ciszewski (Ciura)

Branicka

Paszkowska

Sawicki

Zigba

Krupinska

Aman

Jungiewicz

Kalwak

Kepska

Kmiecinski

Podraza

Bek

Dabrowska-Zargba

Gegotek

Jagoda-Kidawa

Kowalczyk

Kusnierek

Merecik

Myszka

Pawelczyk

Pietrzak

Nazwisko panienskie

Glogowska

Zuk

Zaba

Janusz

Widuchowska

Sarnecka

Fuks

Gradziel

Jagoda

Koryciarz

Lipinska

Bieryto

Kramarz

Rok

ukonczenia

1953

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

Uczestniczenie
w balu

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

tak

nie

nie

nie

tak

nie

nie

nie

tak

nie

nie

tak

tak

tak

tak



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Teresa

Zofia

Malgorzata

Genowefa

Jozef

Grazyna

Kazimierz

Ewa

Stanistaw

Urszula

Zbigniew

Jerzy

Ewa

Tadeusz Konrad

Jerzy

Danuta

Zofia

Bogumita

Ryszard

Grazyna

Ewa

Jan

Halina

Zofia

Plata

Porgba

Sachanek

Szkudlarska-Nowak

Szymczyk

Tomaszewska

Tyka

Walczuk

Wilczek

Bilinska

Kowalski

Kulczycki

Szczepanska

Tyszka

Hojenski

Kasprzak

Murdzek

Ciosk

Drag

Fajraszewska

Laskowska

Walkowiak

Kotecka

Staniewska

Bagrowska

Zwarycz

Nowak

Culik

Choma

Kostka

Stawarz

Klasa

Michalak

Bosek

Domaradzka

Latuszek

Waliszewska

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1969

1969

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1973

1973

tak

tak

nie

nie

tak

nie

tak

nie

nie

tak

nie

nie

tak

nie

nie

tak

nie

tak

tak

tak

tak

tak



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Barbara

Ewa

Ryszard

Aleksander

Dorota

Marek

Bozena

Bozena

Alina

Aneta

I1zabella

Zbigniew

Ewa

Mariola

Dorota

Katarzyna

Tadeusz

Leszek

Piotr

Jacek

Agnieszka

Barbara

Edyta

Agnieszka

Betancourt

Chrusciel

Klimas

Dobrowolski

Ratowicz

Dziurzynski

Kruszynska

Kotodziejezyk

Kucfir

Gierlik

Proszowska

Rejno

Skrzypczak

Sniadata

Zabinska

Grad

Mitrega

Mitobog

Roézanka

Atamanczuk

Atamanczuk

Jasinska

Peas

Zenken

Wojcik

Krzysiak

Frajtag

Walczak

Wrzochol

Wittman

Rapior

Wisniewska

Pokucinska

Tosti

Podkowa

Kura$

Klonowska

Wolna

1975

1975

1977

1981

1981

1983

1983

1984

1984

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1987

1987

1988

1988

1989

1989

1989

1989

1989

tak

tak

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

tak

nie

tak

nie

tak

nie

tak

tak

nie

tak

nie

nie

nie

tak

nie



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Edward

Katarzyna

Sylwia

Beata

Izabela

Izabela

Izabela

Beata

Magdalena

Magdalena

Urszula

Roksana

Anna

llona

Violetta

Marlena

Joanna

Justyna

Monika

Agata

Marta

Izabela

Jarostaw

Sandra

Duda

Gugata

Baldyga

Bartol

Brock

Fedorowicz

Greszta

Heiler

Jamuta

Klimczak

Kltak

Liszka

Marcinek

Pudlo

Siudak

Staniszewska

Zemankiewicz

Dabrowska

Frankowska

Kotaczynska

Manka

Zakrzewska

Dabrowski

Frackowiak

Gontko

Bonin

Gruszczynska

Urban

Wodczak

Szumiel

Barlik

Debna

Stupska

Ciaputa

Nowak

Pakulska

Komoda

Bartosik

Czarnecka

Jarosinska

Pakulska

1990

1990

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

nie

nie

nie

tak

tak

tak

nie

tak

nie

nie

nie

tak

tak

tak

tak

nie

tak

tak

tak

tak

nie

tak



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Katarzyna

Ewa

Woijciech

Olimpia

Woijciech

Sylwia

Aleksander

Irena

Basia

Ernest

Grzegorz

Barbara

Magdalena

Elzbieta

Elzbieta

Ewa

Wiestaw

Makarczuk

Weirauch

Nogala

Osewska

Skotubowicz

Borowiec

Michalak

Atamanczuk

Betancourt

Betancourt-Ryba

Buraczynski

Kaczmarek

Klimek

Lempart

Przewlocka

Urbanowicz

Ziaja

Lochman

Borowiak

Sobieraj

Tobiasz

Kostek

(z osoba towarzyszaca)

Wolna

1997

1997

1999

1999

1999

2000

2005

tak

tak

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

nie

tak

tak

nie

tak

tak

tak

nie



